



2026:HHC:15808

Krishan Kumar Vs. State of HP and Ors

CWP No.1724 of 2020

19.08.2025 Present: Mr. Kush Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Y.P.S.Dhaulta, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on **17.09.2025.**

August 19, 2025
(R.Atal)

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge